

Hennepin County Medical Examiner



530 Chicago Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55415

Press Release Report

Bailey, Dylan Mackenzie Case No: 2016-6797

Press Release

Decedent: Bailey, Dylan Mackenzie

Age: 24 years

Race: White

Sex: Female

Address: 8725 Wentworth Ave South

City: Bloomington State: MN Zip: 55420

Date & Time of Injury: 12/02/2016 8:25PM

Location of Injury: Interstate 494 Westbound at State Highway 5

Bloomington, MN 55428

Date of Death: 12/02/2016 Time of Death: 11:33PM

Location of Death: Hennepin County Medical Center - OR

701 Park Avenue (Hennepin County Medical Center- OR)

Minneapolis, MN 55415

The above named individual was a passenger in a head on collision. The cause of

death is multiple blunt force injuries. The manner of death is Accident.

Comments: Minnesota State Patrol is the investigating agency.

12/5/2016 Page: 1 of 1 9:22 AM